BID TABULATION - COURTHOUSE SECURITY SERVICES 2012

COURTHOUSE SECURITY
SERVICES 2012
BID OPENING
1-24-12

ARMED PERSONNEL

SENTRY SECURITY
AGENCY

G4S SECURE
SOLUTIONS INC

CISCO SECURITY AND
PATROL

MIDWEST
PROTECTION
SPECIALIST INC

9021 Riverview Dr
St Louis Mo
63137

655 Craig Rd
Creve Coeur MO
63141

PO BOX 80696
Rancho Santa Margarit CA
92688

PO BOX 274
High Ridge mo
63049

Hourly Rate (per person)

$24.42

$23.17

$19.75

$18.00

Monthly Rate (per person)
UNARMED PERSONNEL

$5,372.40

*$11,044.37

$4,345.00

*$7920.00

Hourly Rate (per person)

$23.42

$23.17

$18.45

$18.00

Monthly Rate (per person)
AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED

$5,152.40
YES

*$11,044.37
YES

$4,059.00
YES

*$7920.00

YES

COPY OF INSURANCE
PROVIDED

COMMENTS:

NO

NO

* REFLECT 110 HR
WORK WEEK FOR 2
1/2 PEOPLE 2 - 40 HR

FULLTIME AND 1 -

PART TIME.
CAN NAME CLIENT
AS AN ADDITIONAL

INSURED WITH
ADDITIONAL

LANGUAGE NOTED

ON PAGE 2 IN THE

TECHNICAL

PROPOSAL-

SECTION 2

YES

NO WORKER'S
COMPENSATION

NO

* REFLECT 110 HRS
A WEEK FOR 2
PEOPLE X 4 WEEKS.
INSURANCE
POLICY READY TO
TAKE EFFECT AS
SOON AS NOTIFIED
ASTO BID
OUTCOME
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