

BID TABULATION - COURTHOUSE SECURITY SERVICES 2012

COURTHOUSE SECURITY SERVICES 2012 BID OPENING 1-24-12	SENTRY SECURITY AGENCY	G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS INC	CISCO SECURITY AND PATROL	MIDWEST PROTECTION SPECIALIST INC
	9021 Riverview Dr St Louis Mo 63137	655 Craig Rd Creve Coeur MO 63141	PO BOX 80696 Rancho Santa Margarit CA 92688	PO BOX 274 High Ridge mo 63049
<b>ARMED PERSONNEL</b>				
Hourly Rate (per person)	\$24.42	\$23.17	\$19.75	\$18.00
Monthly Rate (per person)	\$5,372.40	*\$11,044.37	\$4,345.00	*\$7920.00
<b>UNARMED PERSONNEL</b>				
Hourly Rate (per person)	\$23.42	\$23.17	\$18.45	\$18.00
Monthly Rate (per person)	\$5,152.40	*\$11,044.37	\$4,059.00	*\$7920.00
<b>AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED</b>	YES	YES	YES	YES
<b>COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED</b>	NO	NO	YES	NO
<b>COMMENTS:</b>		* REFLECT 110 HR WORK WEEK FOR 2 1/2 PEOPLE 2 - 40 HR FULLTIME AND 1 - PART TIME. CAN NAME CLIENT AS AN ADDITIONAL INSURED WITH ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE NOTED ON PAGE 2 IN THE TECHNICAL PROPOSAL- SECTION 2	NO WORKER'S COMPENSATION	* REFLECT 110 HRS A WEEK FOR 2 PEOPLE X 4 WEEKS. INSURANCE POLICY READY TO TAKE EFFECT AS SOON AS NOTIFIED AS TO BID OUTCOME